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19**NHM #19mm, Hif

RIS : YT IRE. MERAL KR (RS HERIT R .

Applications: medical equipment, robotics, precision instrument, etc.
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Voltage

Terminal resistance
No-load speed
No-load current
Stall torque

Stall current
Nominal torque
Nominal speed
Nominal current
Back-EMF constant

Torque constant

Operating temperature range

01-482-24.0

24.0
0.36
48200
0.24
314.7
66.67
21
45070
4.56
0.496
4.738

-20~+85

ILMTERIZ %I DC Coreless Brushless Series

02-482-36.0

36.0
0.71
48200
0.2
358.8
50.7
18
45800
2.73
0.744
7.104

-20~+85

03-482-48.0

48.0
1.41
48200
0.14
321
34.04
18
45550
2
0.992
9.471
-20~+85

RIS 8254 /Encoder Data

13 @il
14 SR
15 T{EEBE
16 BRARE

17 8%
18 fESHH

AlEACE /Options
R  (TESR

Number of channels
Counts per turn

Supply voltage
Max. speed
Phase shift
Output signal

2
opt 16,32,64,256,512,
1024
v 5.0 (5.0)
rpm 100000
°e 90+45
TTL

3

16,32,64,256,512,

1024

5.0 (5.0)
100000

90+45
TTL

Gearbox: planetary gearbox

M8k Special coils: LTI TEREIN A E i customizable in continuous operation range
552 Flange: ¥R /iG55 standard front and rear flanges / E &5 custom flanges
i Shaft: &K length / & shape

8 S i%#% Electrical connection: i F 3 §4% connector or wire / 4K E lead wires length

4MIE /Outline Drawing
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www.constarmotor.com HIGINETE, MABIT@H, Specification subject to change without notice.



